EV BOLT-DOWN FUSE
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add:  Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636  FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com  info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AEYDS01 A/1

 Recommended fuse holder: BHR059-25-M8;
BHR051-25-M8; BFR050-28-M8
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AEY 3500 9 00
Product Series: AEY
Ampere Code: 500 A (see ampere code column of electrical specifications)
Rated Voltage: 9: 70 VDC
Supplementary Code: 00: M8 Bolt
EV BOLT-DOWN FUSE
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add:  Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636  FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com  info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AEYDS01 A/1
Effective Date: 20221107
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Part Number
Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Rated Voltage
Breaking
Capacity
Voltage Drop
 Max.（mV）
I2t (A2s) Certifications
Pre-Arcing Total cURus TUV
AEY2100900 10 A 2100
70 VDC
2.5 kA@70
VDC
135
120 178 ● ●
AEY2150900 15 A 2150 380 450 ● ●
AEY2200900 20 A 2200 620 700 ● ●
AEY2250900 25 A 2250 860 1093 ● ●
AEY2300900 30 A 2300 4300 1800 ● ●
AEY2350900 35 A 2350 5900 3062 ● ●
AEY2400900 40 A 2400 7600 8000 ● ●
AEY2500900 50 A 2500 11875 12500 ● ●
AEY2600900 60 A 2600 17100 18000 ● ●
AEY2700900 70 A 2700 23275 24500 ● ●
AEY2800900 80 A 2800
110
30400 32000 ● ●
AEY3100900 100 A 3100 47500 50000 ● ●
AEY3125900 125 A 3125 74219 78125 ● ●
AEY3150900 150 A 3150 106875 112500 ● ●
AEY3175900 175 A 3175 145469 153125 ● ●
AEY3200900 200 A 3200 190000 200000 ● ●
AEY3225900 225 A 3225 240469 253125 ● ●
AEY3250900 250 A 3250 296875 312500 ● ●
AEY3300900 300 A 3300
80
427500 450000 ● ●
AEY3350900 350 A 3350 781250 800000 ● ●
AEY3400900 400 A 3400 1120000 1200000 ● ●
AEY3450900 450 A 3450 1417500 1518750 ● ●
AEY3500900 500 A 3500 1750000 1875000 ● ●
2 of 4
EV BOLT-DOWN FUSE
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add:  Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636  FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com  info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AEYDS01 A/1
Effective Date: 20221107